

CDR00004 - Section 29 Retention Basin Improvements and Expansion

The Van Dyke Corporation

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$390,000.00	\$390,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	99500	SY	\$.87	\$86,565.00
3	Remove and Replace Fence	86	LF	\$108.90	\$9,365.40
4	Pre-Cast RCP Box Culvert (2'H X 4'W X 8'L)	96	LF	\$270.80	\$25,996.80
5	Furnish and Install "Danger: Fall Hazard" Sign (12"x18")	1	EACH	\$11,700.00	\$11,700.00
6	Furnish and Install Cable Rail Fence	97	LF	\$154.60	\$14,996.20
7	Structural Concrete (Weirs and Headwalls)	190	CY	\$1,000.00	\$190,000.00
8	Rough Grading	106150	CY	\$3.70	\$392,755.00
9	Soil Export	103180	CY	\$21.35	\$2,202,893.00
10	1-Ton Grouted Rip-Rap	300	CY	\$50.90	\$15,270.00
11	Erosion Control Blanket	29000	SY	\$39.15	\$1,135,350.00
12	Temporary Concrete Washout	1	LS	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
13	Temporary Construction Entrance	2	EACH	\$6,800.00	\$13,600.00
14	Temporary Silt Fence	260	LF	\$15.00	\$3,900.00
15	Temporary Fence	9300	LF	\$4.00	\$37,200.00
16	Dust Control & Site Stabilization	1	LS	\$85,600.00	\$85,600.00
17	Utility Coordination	1	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
Total Base Bid					\$4,630,291.40